
Updated after faculty meeting 11/12/24 @ 3:32pm  

  Turner-Bartels K8 
Semester 2 

2024-2025 Middle School Bell Schedule 

 
 

 

 

 

Regular  

Bell 

Schedule 
50 min 

Staff Start Time 7:10 
Warning Bell 7:35 
Tardy Bell 7:40 

HR 7:40-7:45 

1st
 7:45-8:35 

2nd   

 

8:38-9:28 

3rd  
   

9:31-10:21 

4th   
 

10:24-11:14 
Lunch A – 10:00-10:30 (4th) 

Lunch B – 10:35-11:05 (5th) 

 

5th   
 

11:17-12:37 (6th) 

Lunch C – 11:20-11:50 (6th) 

 

11:17-12:07 (7th/8th) 

6th  
 

12:40-1:30 (6th) 

12:10-1:30 (7th/8th) 
Lunch D – 12:12-12:42 

Lunch E – 1:00-1:30 

7th 

 

1:33-2:23 

Student Dismissal 2:23 


