Turner-Bartels K8

Semester 2 2024-2025 Middle School Bell Schedule

SALE R / B A R / P / P / P / P / P / P / P / P / P /	Regular Bell Schedule 50 min	
Staff Start Time	7:10	
Warning Bell	7:35	
Tardy Bell	7:40	
HR	7:40-7:45	
1 st	7:45-8:35	
2 nd	8:38-9:28	
3 rd	9:31-10:21	
4 th	$\frac{10:24-11:14}{\text{Lunch } A - 10:00-10:30 \ (4^{\text{th}})}{\text{Lunch } B - 10:35-11:05 \ (5^{\text{th}})}$	
5 th	11:17-12:37 (6 th) Lunch C – 11:20-11:50 (6 th)	
	11:17-12:07 (7 th /8 th)	
6 th	12:40-1:30 (6 th)	
	12:10-1:30 (7 th /8 th)	
	Lunch D – 12:12-12:42 Lunch E – 1:00-1:30	
7 th	1:33-2:23	
Student Dismissal	2:23	